
JUNIOR MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Camron Drake Manhattan 153.0 215.0 10

2 Zack Rodina St James Academy 150.0 190.0 8

3 Caleb Payne Manhattan 155.0 185.0 6

4 Evan Rice Mill Valley 156.0 185.0 4

5 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 154.8 170.0 2

6 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 149.0 150.0 1

7 Mason Shaver Osage City 150.6 150.0 0

8 Parker Rusk Basehor-Linwood 153.8 150.0 0

9 Perry Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 154.4 125.0 0

10 John Pantle ACCHS 151.0 115.0 0

11 Devin Anderson Horton Chargers 155.0 115.0 0

12 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 152.4 0 0

13 Ryan Stalcup Basehor-Linwood 152.8 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Camron Drake Manhattan 153.0 325.0 10

2 Zack Rodina St James Academy 150.0 315.0 8

3 Perry Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 154.4 315.0 6

4 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 152.4 300.0 4

5 Parker Rusk Basehor-Linwood 153.8 290.0 2

6 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 154.8 280.0 1

7 Mason Shaver Osage City 150.6 245.0 0

8 Evan Rice Mill Valley 156.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Devin Anderson Horton Chargers 155.0 230.0 0

10 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 149.0 205.0 0

11 John Pantle ACCHS 151.0 135.0 0

12 Ryan Stalcup Basehor-Linwood 152.8 0 0

13 Caleb Payne Manhattan 155.0 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 152.4 205.0 10

2 Camron Drake Manhattan 153.0 205.0 8

3 Evan Rice Mill Valley 156.0 205.0 6

4 Caleb Payne Manhattan 155.0 185.0 4

5 Zack Rodina St James Academy 150.0 180.0 2

6 Parker Rusk Basehor-Linwood 153.8 175.0 1

7 Perry Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 154.4 175.0 0

8 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 154.8 165.0 0

9 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 149.0 155.0 0

10 Mason Shaver Osage City 150.6 135.0 0

11 John Pantle ACCHS 151.0 135.0 0

12 Devin Anderson Horton Chargers 155.0 125.0 0

13 Ryan Stalcup Basehor-Linwood 152.8 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Camron Drake Manhattan 153.0 745.0 10

2 Zack Rodina St James Academy 150.0 685.0 8

3 Evan Rice Mill Valley 156.0 635.0 6

4 Parker Rusk Basehor-Linwood 153.8 615.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Perry Foster Rossville Bulldawgs 154.4 615.0 2

6 Jacob Smith Washburn Rural 154.8 615.0 1

7 Mason Shaver Osage City 150.6 530.0 0

8 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 149.0 510.0 0

9 Dylan Donnelly Basehor-Linwood 152.4 505.0 0

10 Devin Anderson Horton Chargers 155.0 470.0 0

11 John Pantle ACCHS 151.0 385.0 0

12 Caleb Payne Manhattan 155.0 370.0 0

13 Ryan Stalcup Basehor-Linwood 152.8 0 0


